Country Acres Tree Farm
2026 New Spring Orders
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock

Variety Size
Trees

Cross Nursery

Chokecherry, Prunus Maackii 1-11/4"
Crabapple, Pink Spires 6'
Crabapple, Prairie Fire 1"
Crabapple, Royal Raindrops 6'
Crabapple, Spring Snow 6'

Elm, Accolade 6'

Elm. Princeton 21/2"
Hydrangea, Vanilla Strawberry #10 Gallon
Maple, Emerald Lustre 11/2"
Maple, Emerald Lustre 2"
Spruce, Weeping White 6'
Dogwood, Cardinal 2-3'
Hazelnut, American 12-18"
Hydrangea, Quick Fire Fab #3 Gallon
Lilac, Common Purple 18-24"
Lilac, Common White 18-24"
Lilac, Miss Kim 2-3'
Sumac, Tiger Eyes 18-24"
Grass, Little Blue Stem Blaze #1 Gallon
Echinacea, Cheyenne Spirit #1 Callon
Lily, Asiatic Golden Matrix #1 Callon
Lily, Asiatic Orange Matric #1 Callon
Lily, Asiatic Pink #1 Callon
McKay Nursery

Maple, Autumn Blaze 21/2"

Van Pines Nursery

Cedar, Eastern Red 9-12"
Fir, Concolor Santa Fe 24"
Fir, Douglas Blue 36"

Type

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
B&B
Potted
BR
B&B
B&B

BR
BR
Potted
BR
BR
BR
BR

Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted

B&B

BR
Potted
Potted

1/18/2026

v »n L L1 N

1

o

N W NN W

10
10

20
20

15

10

v o nn »n

10

50
50

Comments



Country Acres Tree Farm
2026 New Spring Orders
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock

Variety Size
Spruce, Colorado Blue 18"

Jim Whiting Nursery

Aspen, Swedish Columnar 11/4"
Buckeye, Ohio 1"
Crabapple, Royal Raindrops 13/4"
Crabapple, Spring Snow 6-7'
Crabapple, Spring Snow 11/2"
Elm, Princeton 11/2"
Ginkgo, Autumn Gold 13/4"
Hackberry 11/2"
Hawthorne, Thornless Cockspur 1"
Honeylocust, Imperial 11/2"
Honeylocust, Sunburst 11/4"
Ironwood, Eastern Hornbeam 11/4"
Linden, Greenspire 11/2"
Lilac, lvory Silk 11/4"
Maple, Autumn Blaze 13/4"
Maple, Brandywine 11/2"
Maple, Fall Fiesta 11/4"
Maple, Paperbark 11/4"
Maple, Red Sunset 11/2"
Maple, Sienna Glen 13/4"
Maple, State Street 13/4"
Oak, Burr 11/4"
Oak, Heritage 11/4"
Oak, Kindred Spirit 11/2"
Oak, Swamp White 11/2"
Pear, Autumn Blaze 11/4"
Planetree, Exclamation 11/2"
Serviceberry, Autumn Brilliance SS 11/4"
Willow, Niobe 1"
Willow, Niobe 11/2"
Yellowwood 11/2"
Apple, Cortland 7/8"

Apple, Frostbite 1"

1/18/2026

Type Number

Potted

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

BR

50

10

15
10
20
10
10
10
10
10

10

15
10
10

10
15
10
10
10

15
15

10
10
10
10
10

Comments



Country Acres Tree Farm
2026 New Spring Orders
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock

Variety Size
Apple, Haralson 7/8"
Apple, Honey Crisp 1"
Apple, Honey Gold 11/16"
Apple, Snowsweet 11/16"
Apple, Sweet Sixteen 1"
Apple, Zestar 7/8"
Cherry, Bing 11/4"
Cherry, Black Tartarian 1"
Cherry, Montmorency 7/8"
Peach, Contender 11/4"
Peach, Reliance 11/4"
Plum, Superior 1"
Plum, Toka 1"
Pear, Luscious 1"
Pear, Parker 11/16"
Pear, Summercrisp 9/16"

Lundeby Evergreens

Colorado Blue Spruce 10'

Sester Farms

Spruce, Colorado Green 6-7'
Spruce, Colorado Blue 30-36"
Spruce, Norway 6'
Spruce, Black Hills 6'
Spruce, Black Hills 30-36"
Spruce, Weeping White 4-5'
Spruce, Fat Albert 5-6'

Pine, Ponderosa 6'

1/18/2026

Type Number

BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
Br
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR
BR

B&B

Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted
Potted

15
20
15
10
10
10

10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10

10

15
10
10
20
20
10
30

Comments



