

Country Acres Tree Farm				
2026 New Spring Orders				
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock				
1/18/2026				
Variety	Size	Type	Number	Comments
Trees				
Cross Nursery				
Chokecherry, Prunus Maackii	1-1 1/4"	BR	2	
Crabapple, Pink Spires	6'	BR	5	
Crabapple, Prairie Fire	1"	BR	5	
Crabapple, Royal Raindrops	6'	BR	5	
Crabapple, Spring Snow	6'	BR	5	
Elm, Accolade	6'	BR	10	
Elm. Princeton	2 1/2"	B&B	3	
Hydrangea, Vanilla Strawberry	#10 Gallon	Potted	2	
Maple, Emerald Lustre	1 1/2"	BR	2	
Maple, Emerald Lustre	2"	B&B	3	
Spruce, Weeping White	6'	B&B	2	
Dogwood, Cardinal	2-3'	BR	10	
Hazelnut, American	12-18"	BR	10	
Hydrangea, Quick Fire Fab	#3 Gallon	Potted	2	
Lilac, Common Purple	18-24"	BR	20	
Lilac, Common White	18-24"	BR	20	
Lilac, Miss Kim	2-3'	BR	5	
Sumac, Tiger Eyes	18-24"	BR	15	
Grass, Little Blue Stem Blaze	#1 Gallon	Potted	10	
Echinacea, Cheyenne Spirit	#1 Callon	Potted	5	
Lily, Asiatic Golden Matrix	#1 Callon	Potted	5	
Lily, Asiatic Orange Matric	#1 Callon	Potted	5	
Lily, Asiatic Pink	#1 Callon	Potted	5	
McKay Nursery				
Maple, Autumn Blaze	2 1/2"	B&B	10	
Van Pines Nursery				
Cedar, Eastern Red	9-12"	BR		
Fir, Concolor Santa Fe	24"	Potted	50	
Fir, Douglas Blue	36"	Potted	50	

Country Acres Tree Farm				
2026 New Spring Orders				
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock				
1/18/2026				
Variety	Size	Type	Number	Comments
Spruce, Colorado Blue	18"	Potted	50	
Jim Whiting Nursery				
Aspen, Swedish Columnar	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Buckeye, Ohio	1"	BR	5	
Crabapple, Royal Raindrops	1 3/4"	BR	5	
Crabapple, Spring Snow	6-7'	BR	15	
Crabapple, Spring Snow	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Elm, Princeton	1 1/2"	BR	20	
Ginkgo, Autumn Gold	1 3/4"	BR	10	
Hackberry	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Hawthorne, Thornless Cockspur	1"	BR	10	
Honeylocust, Imperial	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Honeylocust, Sunburst	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Ironwood, Eastern Hornbeam	1 1/4"	BR	5	
Linden, Greenspire	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Lilac, Ivory Silk	1 1/4"	BR	5	
Maple, Autumn Blaze	1 3/4"	BR	15	
Maple, Brandywine	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Maple, Fall Fiesta	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Maple, Paperbark	1 1/4"	BR	5	
Maple, Red Sunset	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Maple, Sienna Glen	1 3/4"	BR	15	
Maple, State Street	1 3/4"	BR	10	
Oak, Burr	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Oak, Heritage	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Oak, Kindred Spirit	1 1/2"	BR	5	
Oak, Swamp White	1 1/2"	BR	15	
Pear, Autumn Blaze	1 1/4"	BR	15	
Planetree, Exclamation	1 1/2"	BR	5	
Serviceberry, Autumn Brilliance SS	1 1/4"	BR	5	
Willow, Niobe	1"	BR	10	
Willow, Niobe	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Yellowwood	1 1/2"	BR	10	
Apple, Cortland	7/8"	BR	10	
Apple, Frostbite	1"	BR	10	

Country Acres Tree Farm				
2026 New Spring Orders				
Bare Root, B&B and Potted Stock				
			1/18/2026	
Variety	Size	Type	Number	Comments
Apple, Haralson	7/8"	BR	15	
Apple, Honey Crisp	1"	BR	20	
Apple, Honey Gold	11/16"	BR	15	
Apple, Snowsweet	11/16"	BR	10	
Apple, Sweet Sixteen	1"	BR	10	
Apple, Zestar	7/8"	BR	10	
Cherry, Bing	1 1/4"	BR	5	
Cherry, Black Tartarian	1"	BR	5	
Cherry, Montmorency	7/8"	Br	10	
Peach, Contender	1 1/4"	BR	10	
Peach, Reliance	1 1/4"	BR	15	
Plum, Superior	1"	BR	10	
Plum, Toka	1"	BR	10	
Pear, Luscious	1"	BR	10	
Pear, Parker	11/16"	BR	10	
Pear, Summercrisp	9/16"	BR	10	
Lundeby Evergreens				
Colorado Blue Spruce	10'	B&B	10	
Sester Farms				
Spruce, Colorado Green	6-7'	Potted	15	
Spruce, Colorado Blue	30-36"	Potted	10	
Spruce, Norway	6'	Potted	10	
Spruce, Black Hills	6'	Potted	20	
Spruce, Black Hills	30-36"	Potted	20	
Spruce, Weeping White	4-5'	Potted	10	
Spruce, Fat Albert	5-6'	Potted	30	
Pine, Ponderosa	6'	Potted		